RTI APPEAL DETAILS			
RTI Appeal Registration No. :	DOSIR/A/E/22/00001	RTI Appeal Received Date:	10/01/2022
RTI Request Registration No. :	DOSIR/R/E/21/00069	RTI Request Registration Date :	10/12/2021
Name:	Madanjit Kumar	Gender:	Male
Address:	B-73/G-2Dilshad Colonydelhi-95		
Pin Code:	110095		
State :	Details not provided	Country:	India
Phone:	+91-9868235904	Mobile No :	+91-9868235904
Email :	madanjitkumar@gmail.com		
Status :	Urban	Educational Status:	Above Graduate
Citizenship :	Indian	Is Appellant below poverty line?:	No
CPIO of Public Authority Approached :	870	CPIO's Order/Decision Date :	Details not provided
CPIO's Order/Decision No. :	Details not provided		
Ground For Appeal:	Refused access to Information Requested		
Text of RTI First Appeal :	The First Appellate Authority DSIR, Govt. of India, New Delhi. Subject: First Appeal. Sir, This has reference to my RTI application no.DOSIR/R/E/21/00069 dated 10.12.2021. As usual CPIO sir, Sh. V K Varun forwarded my application to Mr. B N Sarkar and as per old practice Dr. Anoop Singh has refused to provide information for the reasons best known to him. Please accept my appeal and order Mr. B N Sarkar / Mr. Anoop Singh to provide information. with regards. Yours truly Madanjit Kumar		
Print Close			

1 of 1